Minor in Visual Arts and Communication Design (VACD)
List of courses for students of Architecture Study Programme (FENS)

VA101
VA324

VA211
VA216

VA307
VA415

AUV AW N R

VA101
VA103
VA324
VA211
VA216

VA307
VA415

Visual Arts and Communication Design
(VACD)
NO U1 A W N =

Issue: 17 March, 2021 ver.0.

No Course Code

Course Name Prerequisites

Visual Language 1 none
History of Graphic Design none
Digital Vector Graphics none
Graphic Design | VA101/VA211
Non Linear Editing none

VA101/VA211
Minimum ECTS to be completed

Design Studio |

List of courses for students from other IUS faculties
No Course Code

Course Name Prerequisites

Visual Language 1 none
Language of Drawing | none
History of Graphic Design none
Digital Vector Graphics none
Graphic Design | VA101/VA211
Non Linear Editing none

VA101/VA211
Minimum ECTS to be completed

Design Studio |

ECTS

[e) RN e) o) o) o))

ECTS

()} e) ie) i) o) M)



