Minor in Visual Arts and Communication Design (VACD)

	List of c		nts of Architecture Study Programme	•	
gu	No	Course Code	Course Name	Prerequisites	ECTS
and Communication Design (VACD)	1	VA101	Visual Language 1	none	6
	2	VA324	History of Graphic Design	none	6
	3	VA211	Digital Vector Graphics	none	6
	4	VA216	Graphic Design I	VA101/VA211	6
	5	VA307	Non Linear Editing	none	6
Ę	6	VA415	Design Studio I	VA101/VA211	6
<u> </u>	Minimum ECTS to be completed 36				
Commu (VACD)					
Ž Š	List of courses for students from other IUS faculties				
ن ح	No	Course Code	Course Name	Prerequisites	ECTS
힏	1	VA101	Visual Language 1	none	6
	2	VA103	Language of Drawing I	none	6
ţs	3	VA324	History of Graphic Design	none	6
Arts	4	VA211	Digital Vector Graphics	none	6
	5	VA216	Graphic Design I	VA101/VA211	6
D	6	VA307	Non Linear Editing	none	6
Visual	7	VA415	Design Studio I	VA101/VA211	6

Issue: 17 March, 2021 ver.0.